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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

SESSION : 2020-21 

SL. No. DATE DAY ACTIVITIES  
1.  11.08.2020 Tuesday Janmastami Celebration 

2.  15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day 

3.  05.09.2020 Saturday Teachers Day celebration 

4.  10.09.2020 Thursday Suicide Prevention Day 

5.  14.09.2020 Monday Hindi Diwas 

6.  17.09.2020 Thursday Mahalaya 

7.  24.09.2020 Thursday Online NSS Day Celebration 

8.  28.09.2020 Monday Commencement of Academic 

Session & Admission process  

9.  02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 

10.  08.10.2020 Thursday Smt. Vidya Devi Jayanti 

11.  10.10.2020 Saturday World Mental Health Day 

12.  24.10.2020 – 26.10.2020 Saturday – Monday Dussehara 

13.  30.10.2020 Friday Prophet  Mohd. Saheb Birthday 

14.  04.11.2020 Wednesday Smt. Vidya Devi Ji Tirodhan Diwas 

15.  09.11.2020 Monday World Philosophy Day 

16.  12.11.2020 – 16.11.2020 Thursday – Monday Deepawali 

17.  30.11.2020 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

18.  First Week of December - Induction Programme 

19.  14.12.2020 Monday Foundation Day 

20.  25.12.2020 Friday Mahamana Pdt. Madan Mohan 

Malviya Jayanti / Christmas Day 

21.  12.01.2021 Tuesday Yuva Diwas 

22.  15.01.2021 Friday Makar Sankranti 

23.  26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day 

24.  08-13 February 2021 - Educational Tour 

25.  16.02.2021 Tuesday Vasant Panchami Celebration 

26.  21.02.2021 Sunday International Mother Language Day 

27.  27.02.2021 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

28.  11.03.2021 Thursday Mahashivratri 

29.  20.03.2021 Friday Alumni Meet 

30.  22.03.2021 Monday Water Day 

31.  27.03.2021 – 31.03.2021 Saturday – 

Wednesday 

Holi 

32.  02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday 

33.  14.04.2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

34.  21.04.2021 Wednesday Ramnawami 
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SL. No. DATE DAY ACTIVITIES  
35.  22.04.2021 Thursday Earth Day 

36.  25.04.2021 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 

37.  14.05.2021 Friday Id. Ul. Fitr* 

38.  26.05.2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima 

39.  05.06.2021 Saturday World Environment Day 

40.  21.06.2021 Monday International Yoga Day/ 

International Music Day 

 
*   Subject to the visibility of the Moon. 
 
 

       Prof. Rachana Dubey 

                Principal 

 
  

       


